CONTACT

® zainab9dh@gmail.com

‘ 07717517540 - 07738151544

‘ AL BASRA, AL TUWAISA

COMPUTER SKILLSeeeeeen
TEAMWORK YYYYY X
SOCIAL SKILLS AL KX X 2
ENGLISH LANG. eeesesese

MANEGMENT ' YYXXXX

ABOUT ME

| am a cheerful person, friendly
always had a passion for learning new
things and sharing knowledge.

EDUCATION

2018 @ ALMANARA COLLEGE
2023

Pharmacy Department.

Graduated with 78.3% degree.

2021
2022

2023

2023

‘ ALBENEFSAJ PHARMACY
Had my training for almost

two years in the pandemic
and got a lot of experience.

JUMANA PHARMACY

Trained for a month.

SHIFA GENERAL HOSPITAL

Volunteered for month.



